
Lenteloop Westerwijk
Son 21.6.2023

KOVZ

Monica ROELING
KOVZ
Omloop : D:03
Afstand : 3530m

--/6 opgave

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Katleen VAN DE MOORTEL 0:43:50
2. Lieve GEENS 0:48:38
3. Hilde VERCAEREN 0:50:57

1. 102 00:04:13 351m 12'01"/km
2. 104 00:03:45 00:07:58 282m 13'18"/km
3. 126 00:02:33 00:10:31 161m 15'50"/km
4. 110 00:03:11 00:13:42 142m 22'25"/km
5. 108 00:03:45 00:17:27 238m 15'45"/km
6. 119 00:02:32 00:19:59 193m 13'08"/km
7. 118 00:02:52 00:22:51 164m 17'29"/km
8. 121 00:05:45 00:28:36 249m 23'06"/km
9. 999 00:12:15 00:40:51
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